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A aito

& SUSHI

PIANO BAR
Boaka
Abcontotr 40 ml
Bubposa 40 ml
AbcontoT Ennke 40 ml
Benyra 40 ml
AHaCcoHOBM

Y30 JlecBocC
NepHO, Prkap

IDKUH
Budmntsop
Budmntbp pink
Buomnmntbp 24
MNnumyT
(TPBHKOB OXKMH)

MbBHKW 47

Pom

XaBaHa bnaHko
XaBaHa Ecnecuman
XaBaHa 7 roga.

Tekuna

Onmeka bnaHko
Onmeka long
Onmeka AnToc lMNnaTta

Onmeka AnToc
Penocago

LLoTnaHAacko
Yuuckum
BanaHTaMHC

BanaHTamHc
fona 12 roa.

BanaHTamHc
fong 17 roa.

MacnopT

Yumeac Peran Ekctpa
Yumeac 12 rog.

Yumeac 15 rog.

Yumeac 18 roa.

Ymeac Poan CantoTt

40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

40 ml
40 ml

40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

599 Iv
499 v
13.99 v
13.99 lv

499 v
6.99 v

5.49 v
6.49 v
9.49 v
8.49 v

15.49 Iv

569 Iv
7.99 Iv
9.99 Iv

4.49 |v
499 v
549 v
549 v

6.99 lv
10.99 |v

2499 v

599 Iv

12.99 Iv
13.99 v
21.99 v
22.99 v
4599 |v

Vodka
Absolut
Wyborowa
Absolut Elyx
Beluga

Aniseed drinks
Ouzo Lesvos
Pernod, Ricard

London Dry Gin
Beefeater

Beefeater PINK
Beefeater 24
Plymouth Sloe

Monkey 47

Rum

Havana Blanco
Havana Especial
Havana Anejo 7 Anos

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Olmeca Altos Plata

Olmeca Altos
Reposado

Scotsch
Whisky
Ballantine's

Ballantine's
Gold 12 y.o.

Ballantine's
Gold 17 y.o.

Passport

Chivas Regal Extra

Chivas Regal 12 y.o.
Chivas Regal 15 y.o.
Chivas Regal 18 y.o.
Chivas Royal Salute



A aito

PIANO BAR
NpnaHpacko
YNcku
[>KeMMUnCbH 40 ml
DxemMumcbH Kackment 40 ml
Maown 40 ml
>xeMMMCcbH KpecTen 40 ml
xenMmcbH 40 ml
bnek bapen
xemMumcobH 18 1. 40 ml
Bbp6bH
4 Po3n 40 ml
4 Po3ny Small Batch 40 ml
4 Po3n CuHIrbn bapen 40 ml
ManuoBo
Ynckum
MmeHnmeer 40 ml
®ayHaobpc P13bps
MmeHnmeeT 15 roa. 40 ml
MmeHnuBeT 18 roa. 40 ml
NaraBynuH 40 ml
MakanaH 12 rog. 40 ml
BepMyTn
N TNKboOpU
Bennnc 40 ml
AdTbp Lok 25 ml
AbceHT 25 ml
Kamnapn 40 ml
MapTuHmn 40 ml
depHe BpaHka 25 ml
BpaHka MeHTa 25 ml
Nerepmancrep 25 ml
KoHgaK
Mapten XO 40 ml
MapTten VSOP 40 ml
MaptenVS 40 ml

& SUSHI

Irish
Whisky

699 1lv  Jameson

799 Ilv Jameson Caskmates

6.99 v  Paddy

899 |lv  Jameson Crested

10.99 Iv Jameson Black
Barrel

2799 v Jameson 18 y.o.
Bourbon Whisky

5991Iv 4 Roses

M99 v 4 Roses Small Batch

1499 Ilv 4 Roses Single Barrel
Single Malt
Whisky

1299 Iv  The Clenlivet
Founder's Reserve

1499 v The Glenlivet 15 y.o.

1899 Iv  The Glenlivet 18 y.o.

20.99 v Lagavulin

2299 1lv  MacAllan 12 y.o.
Vermouths
and liqueurs

699 1Ilv  Bailey's

599 Ilv  After Shock

5991Iv  Absenthe

5991lv  Campari

5991Iv  Martini

449 1v  Fernet Branca

449 |lv  Branca Menta

449 |v  Jagermeister
Coghac

3499 Ilv Martell XO

1299 v Martell VSOP

9991lv  Martell VS



A aito

PIANO BAR

Bupa
3aropka 330 ml
XanmHekeH 330 ml
Decnepagoc 330 ml
Sol 330 ml

(MekcuKaHcKa bupa)

Be3ankoxonHu u
TONMJIN HANMUTKAN
I‘a3mpaHV| HaMNTKM
HaTypaneH cok
Ppew

(mnopTokan,

rpenndpyT, TMMOH)

MuHepanHa soga H20
RedBull

(cneu. cenekumsa 6e3 3axap)
Mepure

EBnaH

CTtyoeH 4Yam

250 ml
200 ml
200 ml

330 ml
330 ml

200 ml
200 ml
500 ml

Ecnpeco JlaBaua50-80 ml

Karcyna
Yam

Benu BMHa
3uTapa - WapgoHe
Doyp PpeHac
3unTtapa - COBMHbOH
6naH - oyp PpeHAc
BpaHkoT EctenTt
CoBWHbOH BNaH

xenkbobc Kpnmk
CeMUMOoH u
COBWHbLOH 61aH

xenkbobc Kpnnk
CeMUMOoH u
COBWHbLOH BNaH

Pose

3uTapa Po3e
MypBeobp & NpeHall
Doyp OpeHac
xenkbbc Kpnnk
Lnpa pose
xenkboc Kpnnk
Lnpa pose

180 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

187 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

& SUSHI
Beer
699 |lv  Zagorka
6.99|lv  Heineken
699 Ilv  Desperados
999 1lv  Sol

2.99 lv
299 v
7.99 lv

299 Iv

7.99 v

6.99 lv
599 Iv
599 Iv
359 1|v

4.29 v

39.99 v

39.99 lv

74.99 v

59.99 lv

1599 Iv

3599 Iv

59.99 lv

1599 Iv

(Mexican beer)

Soft & Hot
Drinks
Fizzy Drinks
Juice

Fresh juice

(orange,

grapefruit, lemon)
Mineral water H20

RedBull

(special sugarfee selection)
Perrier

Evian

Ice Tea

Espresso Lavazza
capsule

Tea

White Wines

Zitara
Four Friends

Zitara - Sauvignon
Blanc - Four Friends

Brancott estate
Sauvignon Blanc

Jacob’s Creek
Semillon &
Sauvignon Blanc
Jacob'’s Creek
Semillon &
Sauvignon Blanc

Rose Wines

Zitara Rose
Mourvedre & Grenache
Four Friends

Jacob’s Creek
Shiraz Rose

Jacob’s Creek
Shiraz Rose
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PIANO BAR
Red Wines
xenkbobc Kpunk 750 ml
Unpas
LLaMnaHcKo

Cafe de Paris

Cafe de Paris Rose
Cafe de Paris Prestige
Cafe de Paris
Prestige Rose
Mumm Cordon
Rouge Brut
Mumm Cordon
Rouge Rose
Perrier Jouet

Dom Perignon

KokTennu
Cekc Ha nnaxka

(BoAKa, MMKbOP MPACcKoBa,
aHaHac, 6opoBMHKaA)
YawuT pallbH

(Bogka, cMeTaHa, Kanya)
MoXK1TO

(6an pom, namm,

MeHTa, cona,

KadaBa 3axap)

Ky6a nnbpe

(650 pom, kona,

dpew nanm)
Hankunpu

(651 pom,

dpeLs NMMOH)
Teknna cbHpamns
(Tekmna, cok nopTokan,
rpeHaguH)
MaprapuTa

(Ppew nMMoH, Teknna,
KOaHTPO)

Aoxku

doHAa My3mKa

79.99 v

YepBeHU BUHA

Jacob’s Creek
Shiraz

Champagne

Cafe de Paris

Cafe de Paris Rose
Cafe de Paris Prestige

Cafe de Paris
Prestige Rose

240.00 v Mumm Cordon

Rouge Brut

250.00 Iv Mumm Cordon

Rouge Rose

890.00 lv Perrier Jouet
990.00 Iv Dom Perignon

750 ml 59.90 Iv

750 ml 59.90 Iv

750 ml  79.90 Iv

750 ml 79.90 Iv

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

180 ml 1199 Iv

100 ml 999 lv

180 ml 12.99 lv

200 ml 8.99 v

100 ml 10.99 lv

200 ml 8.99 v

100 ml 9.99 v
80g 799Iv

10.00 Iv

Cocktails
Sex on the beach

(vodka, peach liquor,
pineaplle, blueberry)

White Russian
(vodka, cream, kahlua)
Mojito

(white rum, lime,
mint leaves, soda water,

brown cane sugar)
Cuba Libre

(white rum, Coca-Cola,
fresh lime juice)
Daiquiri

(white rum,

fresh lemon juice)
Tequila Sunrise
(tequila, orange juice,
grenadine)
Margarita

(fresh lemon juice, tequila,
cointreau)

Nuts

Music fund
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